
141 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 568 0 0 4 255

142 Team Penske 22 564 -4 -4 1 105

143 Hendrick Motorsports 9 511 -57 -53 1 72

144 Team Penske 2 509 -59 -2 3 194

145 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 500 -68 -9 0 33

146 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 465 -103 -35 2 111

147 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 452 -116 -13 3 172

148 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 437 -131 -15 0 00

149 Team Penske 12 406 -162 -31 0 22

1410 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 402 -166 -4 0 00

1411 Hendrick Motorsports 88 395 -173 -7 0 00

1412 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 393 -175 -2 0 00

1413 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 368 -200 -25 0 00

1414 Hendrick Motorsports 24 361 -207 -7 0 00

1415 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 343 -225 -18 0 00

1416 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 342 -226 -1 0 33

1417 Hendrick Motorsports 48 342 -226 0 0 00

1418 Roush Fenway Racing 6 332 -236 -10 0 00

1419 Wood Brothers Racing 21 310 -258 -22 0 00

1420 Roush Fenway Racing 17 308 -260 -2 0 00

1421 Richard Childress Racing 3 285 -283 -23 0 00

1422 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 282 -286 -3 0 00

1423 Germain Racing 13 250 -318 -32 0 22

1424 Richard Childress Racing 8 205 -363 -45 0 00

1425 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 201 -367 -4 0 00

1426 Leavine Family Racing 95 188 -380 -13 0 00

1427 Front Row Motorsports 38 173 -395 -15 0 00

1428 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 161 -407 -12 0 00

1429 GO FAS Racing 32 156 -412 -5 0 00

1430 Front Row Motorsports 34 151 -417 -5 0 00

1431 Front Row Motorsports 36 123 -445 -28 0 00

1432 Premium Motorsports 15 120 -448 -3 0 00

1433 StarCom Racing 00 79 -489 -41 0 00

1434 Petty Ware Racing 51 74 -494 -5 0 00

1435 Spire Motorsports 77 73 -495 -1 0 00

636 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 66 -502 -7 0 00

737 Premium Motorsports 27 45 -523 -21 0 00

238 Beard Motorsports 162 43 -525 -2 0 00

1439 Rick Ware Racing 52 41 -527 -2 0 00

240 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -530 -3 0 00

841 Motorsports Business
Management

66 16 -552 -22 0 00

142 XCI Racing 81 15 -553 -1 0 00

143 Rick Ware Racing 53 8 -560 -7 0 00

144 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -567 -7 0 00
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145 Germain Racing 127 1 -567 0 0 00

146 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -568 -1 0 00
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